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FESTINA SOLAR ENERGY WATCHES

The accumulation module has been integrated in the construction of the 
watch, through a barely visible black rim between the glass and the dial. 

This technological solution allows to offer a more aesthetic watch, with no 
need of battery replacement. 

Solar watches store the energy through the day and can work, once they are 
fully charged, up to 6 months in complete darkness. 

SOLAR ENERGY GENTS WATCH

316L Stainless steel case and bracelet

Quartz Movement

Solar Power rechargeable battery

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 41,5 mm

Mineral glass

Three hands

F20656/3
$ 275

F20656/4
$ 275

F20656/1
$ 275
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SOLAR ENERGY GENTS WATCH

316L Stainless steel case and bracelet

Quartz Movement

Solar Power rechargeable battery

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 41,5 mm

Mineral glass

Three hands

F20657/4
$ 300

F20657/1
$ 300

NEW FUTURE . 
EMPOWERED WITH SOLAR TECHNOLOGY.
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SOLAR ENERGY LADIES WATCH

316L Stainless steel case

Solar Power rechargeable battery

5 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 34 mm

Mineral glass

Three hands

Mother of Pearl Dial 

Zirconia indices

SOLAR ENERGY LADIES WATCH

316L Stainless steel case

Solar Power rechargeable battery

5 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 35 mm

Mineral glass

Three hands

Mother of Pearl Dial 

Zirconia indices

F20654/1
$ 260

F20658/3
$ 300

F20659/3
$ 325

F20659/1
$ 325
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CHRONO SPORT
COLLECTION

CHRONO SPORT

316L Stainless steel case

Quartz Movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 45.05 mm

Chronograph

Calendar

Mineral glass

CHRONO SPORT

316L Stainless steel case

Quartz Movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 45.05 mm

Chronograph

Calendar

Mineral glass

NEW

F20463/2
$ 275

F20562/2
$ 275

F20562/1
$ 275

F20463/4
$ 275

F20463/3
$ 275



CHRONO BIKE COLLECTION

THE LEGEND CONTINUES

ChronoBike, the most dynamic and anticipated collection of the season and this 
year we present a sleek and compact design that expresses the resolutely sporty 
spirit, part of the DNA of the Festina brand.
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CHRONO BIKE

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

Chronograph

Calendar

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 47 mm

Mineral glass

CHRONO BIKE

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

Chronograph

Calendar

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 47 mm

Mineral glass

Rubber strap

NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

F20641/4
$ 350

F20641/3
$ 350

F20641/1
$ 350

F20641/2
$ 350

F20642/4
$ 325

F20642/3
$ 325

F20642/1
$ 325

F20642/2
$ 325
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SPECIAL EDITION COLLECTION
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NEW

SPECIAL EDITION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

Chronograph

Calendar

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 47 mm

Mineral glass

SPECIAL EDITION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

Chronograph

Calendar

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 47 mm

Mineral glass

F20645/1
$ 450

F20643/1
$ 450



F20561/3
$ 325

316L Stainless steel case

10 ATM 

Chronograph

Case diameter  Ø 45 mm

Mineral glass

Three hands

Calendar

TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH COLLECTION
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TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH

316L Stainless steel case

5 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 43.5 mm

Mineral glass

TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH

316L Stainless steel case

5 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 43.5 mm

Mineral glass

TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH

316L Stainless steel case

5 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 41.5 mm

Mineral glass

TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH

316L Stainless steel case

10 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 45 mm

Mineral glass

NEW

F16760/1
$ 230

F20343/7
$ 250

F20343/8
$ 250

F20285/3
$ 230

F20560/2
$ 325

F20560/6
$ 325

F20285/4
$  230
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TIMELESS CHRONOGRAPH

316L Stainless steel case

10 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 45 mm

Mineral glass

NEWNEW

F20561/1
$ 325

F20561/4
$ 325

CHRONO BIKE COLLECTION
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CONNECTED COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case

10 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 45.5 mm

Sapphire glass

CONNECTED COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case

10 ATM 

Case diameter  Ø 47 mm

Sapphire glass

F20545/1
$ 750

F20646/1
$ 750

F20547/1
$ 750

F20648/1
$ 750
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THE ORIGINALS/DIVER
COLLECTION
FESTINA HAS ALWAYS BEEN SYNONYMOUS WITH SPORT 
AND ACTIVE WATCHES. WE ARE PRESENTING THIS NEW 
COLLECTION OF DIVERS WATCHES, WITH 20ATM WATER 
RESISTANCE, SCREW-DOWN CROWN AND HIGH QUALITY 
MATERIALS : 316L SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL, SAPPHIRE 
CRYSTAL AND PREMIUM SILICONE STRAPS. 
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PROFESSIONAL DIVER GENTS WATCH

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands 

20 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 45,7 mm

Sapphire Crystal

Three hands & date

PROFESSIONAL DIVER GENTS WATCH

316L Stainless steel case & bracelet 

Screw-down crown with crown guard. 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

20 ATM

Case diameter Ø 45,7 mm

Sapphire Crystal

Three hands & date

PROFESSIONAL DIVER GENTS WATCH

316L Stainless steel case 

Premium silicone straps

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

20 ATM 

Screw-down crown

Case diameter Ø 45 mm

Sapphire Crystal

Three hands & day/date 

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

F20664/2
$ 290

F20664/1
$ 290

F20663/3
$ 290

F20663/1
$ 290

F20662/3
$ 290

F20662/1
$ 290
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MULTIFUNCTION COLLECTION
Dials with multiple counters, CLASSIC or sport-inspired designs.

MULTIFUNCTION  WATCH 

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 43 mm

Mineral Crystal

MULTIFUNCTION  WATCH 

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 44,9 mm

Mineral Crystal

F16573/4
$ 190

F20445/3
$ 185

F16823/3
$ 225

F16573/3
$ 190

F20445/2
$ 185

F16822/3
$ 240

NEWNEW

MULTIFUNCTION  WATCH 

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

Luminescent indices & hands

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 43 mm

Mineral Crystal
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BOYFRIEND COLLECTION
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BOYFRIEND COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 36.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

BOYFRIEND COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 38.1 mm

Mineral Crystal

BOYFRIEND COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 36.5 mm

Mineral Crystal

BOYFRIEND COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 36.8 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20609/1
$ 350

F20606/1
$ 300

F20640/6
$ 240

F16719/3
$ 175

F20640/1
$ 240

F16719/1
$ 175

NEW

NEW

NEW

F20402/1
$ 250

F20401/1
$ 250

F20401/4
$ 250
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BOYFRIEND COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 36.8 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20622/1
$ 160

F20622/2
$ 160

F20622/H
$ 160

F20622/J
$ 160

NEWNEW NEW NEW
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MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

Discover our selection of two and three hand watches 
enriched with zirconia, IP golden and rose gold details 
and the new trendy dials. 
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MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 30.2 mm

Mineral Crystal

MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 34.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

NEW

F20495/1
$ 215

F20582/1
$ 175

F20496/1
$ 215

F20582/3
$ 175

F20496/2
$ 215

MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 32.5mm

Mineral Crystal

MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 32.5 mm

Mineral Crystal

F16868/2
$ 210

F16868/1
$ 210

F16937/A
$ 215

F16936/A
$160
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NEW

NEW

MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 34.5 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20596/1
$ 260

MADEMOISELLE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 30.5 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20600/1
$ 175

F20600/2
$ 175

F20625/1
$ 240

F20600/3
$ 175

F20626/1
$ 240
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CERAMIC COLLECTION

NEW

NEW

F20516/1
$ 300

F20516/2
$ 300

CERAMIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Chronograph

Case diameter Ø 44.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

CERAMIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM 

Chronograph

Case diameter Ø 44.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20575/3
$ 380

F20575/1
$ 380

F20577/1
$425
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NEW

F20554/1
$ 225

F20556/1
$ 200

F16744/3
$ 140

F16744/4
$ 140

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 40.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 31.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 39.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

NEW

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 43.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20425/5
$ 170

F20425/3
$ 170

CLASSIC COLLECTION
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CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 43.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

NEW NEW NEW
NEW NEW

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 30.6 mm

Mineral Crystal

CLASSIC  COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 39.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

F16748/3
$ 125

F20426/4
$ 160

F20426/3
$ 160

F20426/2
$ 160

F16748/2
$ 125

F16745/5
$ 130

F16745/3
$ 130

CLASSIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 41.0 mm

Mineral Crystal

F20358/3
$ 190

F20358/2
$ 190
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WHERE ELEGANCE AND WATCHMAKING KNOW-HOW MEET.

What a pleasure to feel the watch directly on the wrist, to see the smooth and 
uninterrupted run of the second hand, never to have to worry about changing 

the battery again.

AUTOMATIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM 

Case diameter Ø 41.5 mm

Sapphire Crystal

AUTOMATIC COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

20 ATM

Case diameter Ø 44.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20534/1
$395

F20535/1
$ 450

F20532/1
$ 475

F20574/1
$ 500

F20532/2
$ 475

AUTOMATIC COLLECTION
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

THE SOUL OF SWISS MADE

The Swiss Made label represents watchmaking excellence. The new Swiss 
Made collection offers an exclusive selection of timepieces ... where Swiss 

watchmaking know-how meets the unique style

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 40.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20005/1
$ 250

F20005/2
$ 250

F20005/3
$ 250

F20005/4
$ 250
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20006/1
$ 250

F20006/2
$ 250

F20006/3
$ 250

F20006/4
$ 250

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 40.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20007/1
$ 225

F20007/2
$ 225
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NEW NEW

F20009/3
$ 225

F20009/4
$ 225

F20009/5
$ 225

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.0 mm

Sapphire Crystal
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

F20010/1
$ 250

F20010/2
$ 250

F20010/3
$ 250

F20010/4
$ 250

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 40.0 mm
Sapphire Crystal
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 39.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20014/3
$ 250

F20015/1
$ 250

F20015/3
$ 250

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 39.3mm

Sapphire Crystal

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20016/2
$ 250

F20017/2
$ 250

F20016/3
$ 250

F20017/3
$ 250
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 39.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20018/1
$ 250

F20019/1
$ 250

F20018/2
$ 250

F20019/2
$ 250
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

5 ATM

Case diameter Ø 29.3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 39,3 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20021/3
$ 295

F20021/1
$ 295

F20020/2
$ 295

F20020/3
$ 295

F20020/1
$ 295
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SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 41 mm

Sapphire Crystal

SWISS MADE COLLECTION

316L Stainless steel case 

Quartz movement

10 ATM

Case diameter Ø 41 mm

Sapphire Crystal

F20024/3
$ 295

F20025/3
$ 275

F20024/4
$ 295

F20025/4
$ 275

F20024/2
$ 295

F20025/1
$ 275



WEB:
www.embix.com
info@embix.com

PHONE:
514 731 3978

ADDRESS:

Embix Watch Importing Co.
301-2550 Chemin Bates 
Montreal   QC  H3S 1A7


